7, Queen’s Square
Cambridge, ON N1S 1H4

CENTRAL (519) 623-1080 ]
i centralchurchcambridge.ca In-Person Services

Please observe all COVID safety requirements:

« Masks worn at all times

« Sanitize your hands at entrance

« Remain 2 meters apart from others

« Names and phone numbers recorded for contact

tracing

In Person Service

February 27" 2022 @ 10am

Opening Our God
Yet not but | through Christ in me

Prayer Goodness of God

Please keep aisles, walkways and entrance ways

Message Rev. Dr. Aubrey Botha clear after the service.

Sermon: Series

A Life that matters - Daniel

p " Online services are available
Check the scoreboard

https://www.centralchurchcambridge.ca

Scri_pture: https://www.youtube.com/c/CentralchurchcambridgeCa
Daniel 1:1-20 https://www.facebook.com/centralchurch
Closing How great is our God

We are so glad you are here.
We are a Jesus church, where everyone
is welcome, where no-one is perfect
and everyone is loved.



2021 Tax Receipts

All remaining 2021 tax receipts have |
been mailed this past week. If you have
any questions about your receipt,

please contact the church office.
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This Week at Central

4.15pm
2.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

7.00pm
7.00pm

10.00am
7.00pm

10.00am

Management (in person)
Prayer Group

Praise Team

Session (Zoom)

Junior Youth Zone
Adult Bible Study (Zoom)

Ladies Bible Study (Zoom)
Senior Youth Zone

Service & Kid Zone

Our Team

Minister Youth Coordinator
Rev. Dr. Aubrey J. Botha Stephanie Armstrong
519-241-2413 steph@cpcmail.ca

aubrey@cpcmail.ca

Children’s Ministry Coordinator Office Administrator

Kerri Beda Debbie McKeuvitt

kerri@cpcmail.ca 519-623-1080
office@cpcmail.ca

Online services
https://www.centralchurchcambridge.ca
https://www.youtube.com/c/CentralchurchcambridgeCa

https://www.facebook.com/centralchurch

Our office is open to the public
Tuesday & Thursday 9.30am-12.30pm

www.facebook.com centralchurch/@CentrChurchCa




