

7, Queen's Square Cambridge, ON N1S 1H4 (519) 623-1080 centralchurchcambridge.ca

In Person Service February 27th 2022 @ 10am

Opening Our God

Yet not but I through Christ in me

Prayer Goodness of God

Message Rev. Dr. Aubrey Botha

Sermon: Series

A Life that matters - Daniel "Check the scoreboard"

Scripture: Daniel 1:1-20

Closing How great is our God

We are so glad you are here.
We are a Jesus church, where everyone is welcome, where no-one is perfect and everyone is loved.

In-Person Services

Please observe all COVID safety requirements:

- Masks worn at all times
- Sanitize your hands at entrance
- Remain 2 meters apart from others
- Names and phone numbers recorded for contact tracing

Please keep aisles, walkways and entrance ways clear after the service.

Online services are available

https://www.centralchurchcambridge.ca https://www.youtube.com/c/CentralchurchcambridgeCa https://www.facebook.com/centralchurch

2021 Tax Receipts

All remaining 2021 tax receipts have been mailed this past week. If you have any questions about your receipt, please contact the church office.



This Week at Central

Monday	4.15pm	Management (in person)
Tuesday	2.30pm 7.00pm	Prayer Group Praise Team
Wednesday	7.30pm	Session (Zoom)
Thursday	7.00pm 7.00pm	Junior Youth Zone Adult Bible Study (Zoom)
Friday	10.00am 7.00pm	Ladies Bible Study (Zoom) Senior Youth Zone
Sunday	10.00am	Service & Kid Zone

Our Team

Minister

Rev. Dr. Aubrey J. Botha 519-241-2413 aubrey@cpcmail.ca

Youth Coordinator Stephanie Armstrong steph@cpcmail.ca

Children's Ministry Coordinator

Kerri Beda kerri@cpcmail.ca

Office Administrator
Debbie McKevitt
519-623-1080
office@cpcmail.ca

Online services

https://www.centralchurchcambridge.ca https://www.youtube.com/c/CentralchurchcambridgeCa https://www.facebook.com/centralchurch

Our office is open to the public Tuesday & Thursday 9.30am-12.30pm

www.facebook.com

centralchurch/@CentrChurchCa



